
 

 

 
 

CALL FOR TENDERS NUMBER 008-TP-P-22 

 

FOR THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TWO 250/2500 RANGE VANS 
 

 

The Town of Sutton is calling for tenders for the supply and delivery of two 250/2500 range vans. 

 

Specifications and tender documents are available from July 11, 2022, on the SEAO electronic invitation 

to tender system (www.seao.ca). 

 

Tenders will be received until 11 a.m. on August 26, 2022, at the Town Hall, located at 11 Principale St. 

South, Sutton, Quebec, J0E 2K0, and addressed to the attention of the Town Clerk’s office to be opened 

publicly in the same location as soon as possible after 11:05 a.m. Please note that bids can also be 

submitted electronically through the SEAO. 

 

This contract is subject to the Ontario-Quebec Trade and Cooperation Agreement (ONQBA), to the 

Agreement on the Opening of Public Procurement for Quebec and to the New Brunswick (AQNB 2008), 

to the Canadian Free Trade Agreement (CFTA) and the Canada-European Union Comprehensive 

Economic and Trade Agreement (CETA). 

 

Town of Sutton reserves the right to accept neither the lowest nor any of the tenders received. 

 

Given in Sutton, Quebec, this 11th day of the month of July in the year 2022. 

 

 

 

Jonathan Fortin, LL.B. 

Deputy General Manager 

Town Clerk and Legal Affairs Manager 

http://www.seao.ca/

